NOTICE: This document contains preliminary specifications for use in obtaining Voice of
the Customer feedback. Specifications are subject to change. This product is scheduled
to be introduced for general sales in 2009. To obtain a product sample, please contact Al
Buisker at (815) 235-6701 or alan.buisker@honeywell.com.
Product Sheet
SMART Position Sensor
Accurate, Reliable, Thinking
DESCRIPTION

May 2008
Copyright © 2008 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
Order Guide
Catalog LIsting Description
SPS-Arc SMART Position Sensor, arc configuration, magnet included
SPS-Rotary SMART Position Sensor, rotary configuration, magnet included
SPS-Linear SMART Position Sensor, linear configuration, magnet included
NOTICE
EVALUATION PRODUCTS
THESE PRODUCTS ARE PROTOTYPE,
PREPRODUCTION ITEMS THAT HAVE YET TO
COMPLETE ALL PHASES OF PRODUCT RELEASE
TESTING AND ARE FOR CUSTOMER EVALUATION
ONLY.
THESE ITEMS ARE SOLD “AS IS” WITH NO WARRANTY,
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING THAT OF
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
IN NO EVENT WILL HONEYWELL BE LIABLE FOR
CONSEQUENTIAL, SPECIAL OR INDIRECT DAMAGE.
 WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety or emergency stop
devices or in any other application where failure of the
product could result in personal injury.
Failure to comply with these instructions could result
in death or serious injury.
 WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION
• The information presented in this product sheet is for
reference only. Do not use this document as a product
installation guide.
• Complete installation, operation, and maintenance
information is provided in the instructions supplied with
each product.
Failure to comply with these instructions could result in
death or serious injury.
SALES AND SERVICE
Honeywell serves its customers through a worldwide network
of sales offices, representatives and distributors. For
application assistance, current specifications, pricing or name
of the nearest Authorized Distributor, contact your local sales
office or:
E-mail: info.sc@honeywell.com
Internet: www.honeywell.com/sensing
Phone and Fax:
Asia Pacific +65 6355-2828
  +65 6445-3033 Fax
Europe  +44 (0) 1698 481481
  +44 (0) 1698 481676 Fax
Latin America +1-305-805-8188
  +1-305-883-8257 Fax
USA/Canada +1-800-537-6945
  +1-815-235-6847
  +1-815-235-6545 Fax
P r e l i m i n a r y
This publication does not constitute a contract between Honeywell and its customers. The contents may be changed at any time without notice. It is
the customer’s responsibility to ensure safe installation and operation of the products. Detailed mounting drawings of all products illustrated are